MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME MONTH
OF JANUARY 2022

DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

Date

PG Activity

Incharge teacher

Name of Presenter

03.01.2022-Mon

Case Presentation-Retinal Detachment

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

04.01.2022-Tues

Seminar-Physiology of Retina

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

05.01.2022-Wed

Webinar- Structure function updates
in Glaucoma

Dr. Yo_gendra
Vabale

Dr. Mohammad Bilal
Khalil

06.01.2022-Thu

Journal Club —Does Sjogren syndrome
affect only lacrimal gland in eye?

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Viraj Padwal

10.01.2022-Mon

Case presentation-Diabetic
retinopathy

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sayali Kulkarni

11.01.2022-Tues

Seminar- Indirect Ophthalmoscopy

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal

12.01.2022-Wed

Webinar- Cases in Neuro
Ophthalmology

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

Dr. [brahim Asseidat

13.01.2022-Thus

Journal Club- Amniotic membrane
transplant in acute ocular surface
burns in western India tertiary eye
care center study

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

17.01.2022-Mon

Case Presentation- fungal corneal
ulcer

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

18.01.2022-Tues

Seminar-Dyes Fluorescein ,trypan,
blue rose bengal

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

D

-

. Sujit Bahekar

19.01.2022-Wed

Webinar-Diabetic Retinopathy

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

Dr. Mutasen hataitch

20.01.2022-Thu

Journal Club-Corneal involvement in
rheumatoid arthritis

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr.

=1

Viraj Padwal

24.01.2022-Mon

Case presentation-Sheild’s Ulcer

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr.

"

Sayali Kulkarni

25.01.2022-Tues

Seminar-Cryo in Ophthalmolgoy

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

D

—

. Viraj Padwal

26.01.2022-Holiday

27.01.2022-Thu

Journal Club-Role of therapetutic
contact lens following descemets
stripping automated endothelial
keratoplasty

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

31.01.2022-Mon

Case Presentation- Narrow angle
glaucoma

Dr. Yogendra
Vabale

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

Scanned by CamScanner

Deptt of OB
MIMER Muodie

rof & Head
prof. & Head

=
v imOoi0gY

. Collegr

T:n\cgaon-Dabhude




